

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 155-157/2019

BUDHI SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA NO. 175451 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/COF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT
AND IA NO. 175450/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 158-160/2019 (II-C)

(FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 175425/2018

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
175428/2018)

Date : 04-02-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanpreet Singh Ajmani, Adv.

Mr. Manohar Pratap, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Prabhat Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Peeyush Bhatia, Adv.

Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, AOR

Mohd. Parvez Dabas, Adv.

Mr. Daanish Ahmad Syed, Adv.

Uzmi Jameel Hussain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appeals are admitted.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)