

ITEM NO.7
SECTION II-C

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1547-1549/2018

SAMI ULLAH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ZULFIKAR NASIR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 1636-1638/2018 (II-C)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 559-561/2019 (II-C)

Date : 15-03-2021 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR

Mr. Ashutosh Jha, AOR

Mr. Raman Yadav, Adv

Mr. Syed Mehdi Imam, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anindita Pujari, AOR

Ms. Shivranjani Ralawata, Adv.

Mr. Sarvesh Singh Baghel, AOR

Mr. Viresh B. Saharya, AOR

UPON HEARING THE COUNSEL THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE, THE
COURT MADE THE FOLLOWING

O R D E R

It appears that appropriate office report has not been prepared. The concerned section is directed to prepare complete office report and to list the matter before this court for tomorrow i.e. 16.03.2021.

(RB)

RAJIV KALRA
Registrar