

ITEM NO.14

COURT NO.2

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1547-1549/2018

SAMI ULLAH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ZULFIKAR NASIR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 73971/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 1636-1638/2018 (II-C)

(IA No. 74612/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 57340/2020 - GRANT OF BAIL

IA No. 74611/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Cr1.A. No. 559-561/2019 (II-C)

(IA No. 41158/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

Date : 28-04-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

For Parties

Ms. Manju Sharma, AOR

Mr. Sanpreet Singh Ajmani, Adv

Ms. Bably Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pawan Bisht, Adv.

Mr. Ashutosh Jha, AOR

Mr. Ravindra Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Raman Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Syed Mehdi Imam, AOR

Ms. Anindita Pujari, AOR

Mr. Vinod Diwakar, AAG

Mr. Sarvesh Singh Baghel, AOR

Mr. B.N. Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Avnish Singh, Adv.

Ms. Rupali Bandopadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Chopra, AOR

Mr. Viresh B. Saharya, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Jain, ASG

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Om Prakash Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Anukalp Jain, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Makker, AOR

Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, ASG

Mr. K. M. Nataraj, ASG.

Mr. Nachiketa Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Panda, Adv.

Mr. Akshay Amritanshu, Adv.

Mr. Mohammed Akhil, Adv.

Ms. Vimla Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Kumar Chourasia, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Makker, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned to 12.05.2022.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANJU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER