

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.6

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1547-1549/2018

SAMI ULLAH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ZULFIKAR NASIR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA NO.90976/2023- FOR INTERIM BAIL)

Date : 08-05-2023 This application was Mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashutosh Jha, AOR (Mentioned by)
Mr. Oleander D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anindita Pujari, AOR
Mr. Anil K. Chopra, AOR
Mr. Sarvesh Singh Baghel, AOR
Mr. Viresh B. Saharya, AOR
Mr. Shreekant Neelappa Terdal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. NO.90976/2023

List on 15.05.2023.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER

