

ITEM NO.801
(MENTIONING)

COURT NO.6

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(S).1547-1549/2018

SAMI ULLAH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ZULFIKAR NASIR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(I.A. NO. 187714/2024 - FOR INTERIM BAIL) - MENTIONED

Date : 05-09-2024 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashutosh Jha, AOR (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. NO. 187714/2024 (FOR INTERIM BAIL)

List tomorrow i.e., 6th September, 2024.

(ASHISH KONDLE)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)