

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.5

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1547-1549/2018

SAMI ULLAH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ZULFIKAR NASIR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With CRL.A. NOS. 158-160/2019
(IA No.246901/2024 - FOR BAIL)

Date : 10-12-2024 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pradeep Kr.Mittal,Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mrs.Mona K.Rajvanshi, AOR

Mr. Ashutosh Jha, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil K. Chopra, AOR

Mr. Rajat Singh, AOR

Mr. Amit Sharma, AOR

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA No.246901/2024 - FOR BAIL

List the application on 19th December, 2024.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS

(ANU BHALLA)
COURT MASTER